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
bedrooms, family/games room with wet bar, & impressive full bath. Other features include an oversized double garage, 600 sqft storage area (6 ft high,
efficient heat pump, 3 gas fireplaces & a large sun deck. Home is wheelchair friendly with custom elevator lift.

This listing information is provided to you by:
DAN JOHNSON - Representative

 250-709-4987
Agent Email wrkn4you@gmail.com  Agent Website http://DuncanBCRealEstate.ca 

Pemberton Holmes Ltd. (Dun)
 250-746-8123   250-746-8115

Office Email duncan@pembertonholmes.com  Office Website http://www.pembertonholmesduncan.com 
23 QUEENS ROAD DUNCAN V9L 2W1

The above information is from sources deemed reliable but it should not be relied upon without independent verification.
Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale. * Personal Real Estate Corporation. May 20, 2020.



LIVING ROOM

16'-1" x 19'-3"

11FT. VAULTED

CEILING

DINING ROOM

10'-3" x 11'-0"

KITCHEN

14'-7" x 14'-4"

FOYER

6'-0" x 10'-0"

DEN / OFFICE

11'-8" x 12'-2"

PATIO

21'-0" x 8'-4"

GARAGE

25'-0" x 23'-8"

LAUNDRY

10'-2" x 6'-10"

4-PIECE

BATH

3-PIECE

ENSUITE

WALK-IN

CLOSET

MASTER

BEDROOM

18'-6" x 15'-11"

DECK

36'-0" x 19'-0"

FP

ELEV

DN

OV

FR

DW

ENTRY

W

D

FP

0'

SCALE

10'5'

NORTH

MAIN FLOOR

 1890 SQ. FT.

9'-0" TO 11'-0"

VAULTED CEILINGS

FLOOR

AREA (SQ. FT.)

 FINISHED CRAWL GARAGE DECK / PATIO

MAIN 1890 - 632 690

LOWER 1890 632 - 410

TOTAL 3780 632 632 1100

2453 LIGGETT ROAD

FEBRUARY 04, 2020

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF DAN JOHNSON

PLANS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE, IF CRITICAL BUYER TO VERIFY.



FR

BEDROOM

16'-1" x 10'-0"

FAMILY ROOM

17'-10" x 15'-5"

DINING

NOOK

9'-2" x 10'-5"

WETBAR

11'-6" x 7'-0"

BEDROOM

17'-5" x 11'-2"

BEDROOM

20'-7" x 12'-3"

BEDROOM

12'-6" x 10'-5"

4-PIECE

BATH

HEATED CRAWL

SPACE

23'-0" x 23'-0"

6'-3" AND LOWER

COVERED

PATIO

32'-0" x 8'-6"

HW

FUR

ELEV

UP

0'

SCALE

10'5'

NORTH

LOWER FLOOR

 1890 SQ. FT.

8'-0" CEILINGS

FLOOR

AREA (SQ. FT.)

 FINISHED CRAWL GARAGE DECK / PATIO

MAIN 1890 - 632 690

LOWER 1890 632 - 410

TOTAL 3780 632 632 1100

2453 LIGGETT ROAD

FEBRUARY 04, 2020

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF DAN JOHNSON

PLANS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE, IF CRITICAL BUYER TO VERIFY.
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Legend

This map is a user generated static output from an Internet mapping site and is for
reference only. Data layers that appear on this map may or may not be accurate,
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© Cowichan Valley Regional District
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Parks

CVRD Zoning
Agricultural and Forestry

Parks and Institutional

Industrial

Commercial and Mixed Use

Comprehensive Development

Residential

Waterfront

Water Use

Utility

Railway

Neighbouring Jurisdiction

175 Ingram Street  |  Duncan, British Columbia V9L 1N8  |  250.746.2500 or 1.800.665.3955

https://cvrd.bc.ca/
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DocuSign Envelope ID: F8B60DBB-0EA1-418D-9D9C-D99FA9AFB052

3F - Ants were discovered in the kitchen area. Pest Control treated them in Jan 2020 along with 
 a full year service plan, which will stay with the house and transfer to new owners.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 75854662-779E-4637-AA60-35C26672FD9A





















 

 

 

The information and documentation included  

in this package was gathered from assumed 

reliable sources, but should not be relied 

upon without further independent  

investigation and verification.  

 

 

 

Dan Johnson, Realtor® - Pemberton Holmes Ltd 

23 Queens Rd, Duncan BC V9L 2W1 

250-709-4987 

www.duncanbcrealestate.ca 

Realtor® 


